

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20514/2012

BAIJO & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULABSINGH (D)THRU LRS. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18404 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service of notice by registered post is complete in respect of respondent No.2 and 5. Acknowledgment cards have been received. No appearance on behalf of respondent Nos. 2 & 5.

Await service of notice in respect of respondent Nos.1(i) to 1(v), 3 and 4.

List the matter on 6.11.2012.

| (N.J.JAMADAR) |  
|Registrar |