

P
ITEM NO.67

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20514/2012

BAIJO & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULABSINGH (D)THRU LRS. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay
in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18404 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Khanduja,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks service of notice to
the unserved respondents through the District Court Gwalior, Madhya
Pradhesh. Granted. Take steps. If steps are taken, issue notice to
the District Court. Await service report.
List the matters on 25.2.2013.

|
|s

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|